
	
Civil	Engineering	Advisors	List	

Spring	2020	
 

 
Undergraduate students: If you have less than 45 credits, your advisor is Lauren Shuman in the Dean’s 
office (2M‐16). If you have 45 or more credits, your advisor is based on the first initial of your last name. 
If you have unsuccessfully attempted to reach your advisor at least twice by email, you may be advised 
by another CE faculty.  

 
Undergraduate Student 
Faculty Advisor 

Office  Phone ext.  E‐mail  Undergraduate 
student last name 

Prof. Agrawal  ST‐193  8442  agrawal@ccny.cuny.edu  Aa‐Al 

Prof. Allahviranloo  ST‐134  8516  mallahviranloo@ccny.cuny.edu  Am‐Bl 

Prof. Conway  ST‐195  5372  aconway@ccny.cuny.edu  Bo‐Cha 

Prof. Davalos  ST‐122  8399  jdavalos@ccny.cuny.edu  Chb‐De 

Prof. Devineni  ST‐106  8440  ndevineni@ccny.cuny.edu  Df‐Fa 

Prof. Diyamandoglu  ST‐184  8039  vdiyamandoglu@ccny.cuny.edu  Fb‐Gon 

Prof. Fillos  ST‐179  8010  fillos@ce.ccny.cuny.edu  Gom‐H 

Prof. Ghosn  ST‐101  8002  ghosn@ce.ccny.cuny.edu  I‐Ki 

Prof. Kamga  MR‐914  8087  ckamga@ccny.cuny.edu  Kj‐L 

Prof. Khanbilvardi  ST‐107  8009  (sign up at NOAA‐CREST front desk)  Ma‐Mi 

Prof. Krakauer  ST‐180  8003  nir@ce.ccny.cuny.edu  Mj‐Nd 

Prof. Lin  ST‐192  8001  flin@ce.ccny.cuny.edu  Ne‐Pl 

Prof. Paaswell  MS‐910  8072  paaswell@utrc2.org  Pm‐Re 

Prof. Piasecki  ST‐102  8321  mpiasecki@ccny.cuny.edu  Rf‐Sc 

Prof. Tang  ST‐127  8006  htang@ce.ccny.cuny.edu  Sd‐Sz 

Prof. Vorosmarty 
ASRC‐
5.325 

3142 
(sign up with Doris Switzer, Admin. 
Asst. dswitzer@gc.cuny.edu) 

T‐Ve 

Prof. Yazdanbakhsh  ST‐110  6569  ayazdanbakhsh@ccny.cuny.edu  Vf‐Z 

 
 
Graduate students: Your advisor is based on your field of study and your degree program. You must be 
advised by your assigned advisor.  
 
Graduate Student 
Faculty Advisor 

Office  Phone Ext.  E‐mail  Graduate student field of study 
and degree 

Prof. Kamga  MR‐914  8087  ckamga@ccny.cuny.edu  Transportation MS students 

Prof. Krakauer  ST‐180  8003  nir@ce.ccny.cuny.edu  PhD students 

Prof. Lin  ST‐192  8001  flin@ce.ccny.cuny.edu  Structures MS students 

Prof. Tang  ST‐127  8006  htang@ce.ccny.cuny.edu  Environmental MS students 
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